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INDIAN BREADS

Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter) 50
Tandoori Naan (Plain/Butter) 60
stuffed Kulcha (Plain/Butter) 69/79
Lachha Paratha (Plain/Butter) 60 /65
Garlic Naan (Plain/Butter) 65/75
Kashmir Naan 95

Stuffed Paratha (Paneer/Non-veg)  90/99

Mughlai Paratha 95
Rumali Roti 79
Roti Basket 200

INDIAN RICE & BIRIYANI

Choice of Rice 99

Steam Rice, Jeera Rice, Lemon Rice, Tomato Rice

Choice of Veg Biriyani 209

Veg Biriyani, Paneer Biriyani, Veg Pulao, Green Pulao, Kashmiri Pulao

Choice of Non-Veg Biriyani 209/319/419
Egg Biryani, Chicken Dum Biryani, Prawn Biriyani

Mutton Dum Biriyani 439

Veg/Chicken/Mutton/Prawn




ACCOMPLISMENTS

Raita (Plain/Bundi/Pineapple)

Papad (Fried / Roasted) 55/50
Masala Papad 60
French Fries 169

ADD IN INDIAN

Mutton Rara 399
Chamfaran Mutton 399
Fish Kalia 259
Fish Amirtisari 259

Fish Punjabi

Ghee Arna Mutton

Served With Basmati Rice / Soft Drink / Salad
3 Prawn’s With Butter Rive 470
Boiled Vegetable & Soft Drinks

Pombert Marala (1 Piece) 420
Served With Roe Salad/soft Drink

Tawa Pomfret (1Piece) 420
Sered With Kulche And Chutney

Tandoor Pomfret

DESERTS

Choice Of Ice-Cream (2 Scoops) 89
Fruit Salad 139

Hot Gulab-jamun 99



VEG NON-vEG

Minestroney m - 139

Famous Itlian Tomato Veg Broth Soup With French Toast

Choice of Cream Soup
Tomato/Peas/Mushroom/Chicken/Sea Food
Lemon Coriander Soup 109 - 129
Thin Flavoured of Soup In Lemon & Coriander

Brunt Garlic Soup 109 - 139
Burnt Garlic Flavoured Clean Soup

Manchow Soup n - 139
Thick Spicy Soup With Fry Noodles

Tom Yum Soup ns - 140
Famous Thai Soup With A Strong Lemon Flavoured And Spices

Hot & Sour Soup n - 140
Spicy Broth Soup

Tomato Dhanya Shorba (VEG) 109 - 130
Indian Flavoured Tomato Sauce

Shorba llg — 139
Chicken [/ Mutton

Sweet Corn Soup n - 139
Base OF Cream N Corn

Lung Fung Soup n - 139
Rich Thick Soup OF Mushroom, Baby Corn And Flavoured With Garlic

Hunger Delight Spi 130 - 150
Chef Choice Soup

( A Spanish Classical Vegetable Soup Flavoured With Tomato Served Chilled)

W

m - 139

TANDOOR P\ 43 V43140 1€

Achari Aloo
Baby potato cooked in tandoori spring herbs
corn and kaju mix with smash potato chopped garlic chilly and vegetable

Veg Hahabhara Kebab 269

It's a sallow fried mash vegetable chopped garlic

Veg Sheekh Kebab 269

Garden fresh vegetable mash with cottage cheese rolled on skewers
and cooked in tandoor

Paneer Tikka 299

Indian cottage cheese cooked in soft and creamy marinated in mild spices

Tandoori Stuffed Mushroom 309

Stuffed cheese mushroom coated batter of gram Flour marinated with
indian spices cooked in tandoori

Paneer Papdi Kebab 299

Dip fried paneer stuffed with mash veggies & coated with papdi

219



NON-VEG

Tangdi Kebab (2pcs) 259
Chicken Leg Marinated With Very Rich Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Murgh Malai Kebab 259
Boneless Cube Chicken Mi Hated In Cashewnut Paste And Cream Cooked In Tandoor
Murgh Tikka 249
Tender Pieces OF Chicken Marinated In Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Murgh Kasturi Kebab 249
Tender Pieces OF Chicken Marinated In Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor With Kasmiri Flavour
Murgh Tandoori (Half/Full) 279/479
A Spring Chicken Marinated In Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Fish Tikka 279
Boneless Fish Marinated With Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Fish Ajwaini Tikka 289
Boneless Chunks Pieces OF Fish Delicately Flavoured In Azwani
Fish Amritsari Tikka 279
Boneless Fish Marinated With Selected Spices Curd And Caraway Seed Cooked Oven Tandoor
Fish Pathuri 269
Our Chef Special Dish
Tandoori Jalpari 419
Whole Pomp-ret Marinated With Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor

PRAWN
Tandoori Prawn 379
King Size Prawn Marinated In Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Prawn Kalimirchi 379
King Size Prawn Marinated In Cashew Nut Paste & Cream, Pepper Cooked In Tandoor
Mutton Guloti Kebab 419
Minced Goat Meat And Mixed With Herb And Verity OF Spices & Fried With Ghee
Mutton Sheekh Kebab 419
Minced Mutton Marinated With Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor
Mutton Boti Kebab 419
Boneless Mutton Marinated In Indian Spices Cooked Oven Tandoor
Jhanghi Champs 519

Tender Ribs of lamb Curd with Selected Indian Spices Cooked Tandoor



CHINESE APPETIZER VEG

Gobi 65

American Corn 199
Crispy Chilly Babycorn 199
Mushroom Salt & Pepper 189
Paneer 65 [ Chilly / Schezwan 169
Honey Glesy Potato 169
Crispy Fried Potato 159
Veg Manchurian 179

Stired Fried Vegetable 209
Chilly Mushroorm 189
Coniji Crispy Veg 179

Hungry Chicken Platler
Chicken Taipai

Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Majestic

Crispy Fried Honey Chicken
Spicy Wings

Smoked Chicken

Drums of Heaven

Chicken Salt & Pepper
Silver Fried Chicken

Pan Fried Chilli Chicken

309
309
299
309
319

309

309
309
319

309
299



PRAWN

Prawn 65

Chilly Prawn

Prawn Salt & Pepper
Barli Prawn

Golden Prawn

Pepper Prawns

CHINESE GRAVY

Schezwan Chicken
Chilly Chicken
Garlic Chicken

Hot Garlic Chicken

379
379
379
379
379
399

FISH

Fish Finger

Garlic Fish

Apollo Fish

Fish Salt & Pepper
Fish 65

Pan Fried Fish With Ginger Sauce

329
309
309
319

279
299
309
309
299
309



CHINESE FISH GRAVY

Applo Fish 309
Garlic Fish 309
Schezwan Fish 309
Chilly Fish 309

VEG GRAVY

Chilly Mushroom 200

Veg Machurian 189

Schezwan Paneer 249

Chilly Paneer 249

Hot Garlic Paneer 249

CHINESE RICE & NOODLES

Choice of Noodles 179 199 209
Hakka Noodles, Chilly Garlic, Schezwan, E-fu, Pan Fried, Singapore

Choice of Rice 199 209 209
Schezwan, Burnt Garlic, Hong Kong, Singapori, Ginger / Capsicum

Choice of Sauce (Veg Non-Veg, Prawn) 209 299 399

Hot Garlic, Schezwan, Hong Kong, Thai Chilly




DE-LEGUMES VARIES

(Served With Potato Puree / Muss Peas & Bread Toss /Rice)

Grilled Prawn 419

Pan Grilled Prawn Garlic Butter

Darene Fish Steak 309
Grilled Fish With Babble Sauce

Oven Cooked Fish 309
Fish Beaked In Creamy Mustard Sauce

Fish Pauppiett 309
Stuffed Minced Shrimped & Verde With Spice Pimentos

Chicken Stewas 319

Cubes Chicken Cooked In Thick Chicken Steak

Chicken Foretain 319

Beaked Chicken In Sauces

Oxpord Roralled Chicken 319

Rolaid Grilled Chicken With Oxpord Sauces
Lamb Roast
Oven Cooked Lamb With Chef Choice Sauce

Oriental Veg Sizzler 279
Chinese Vegq. Sizzling In Green Thai Prepartion

Babycorn Mushroom 279
Mushroom Baby Corn Broccoil Zucchini Sizzling In Thai Sauce

Cheese Sizzler 279
Chinese Veg And Noodle Sizzling In Soya Chili Sauce

Grilled Fish Sizzler 299
Small Pieces OF Grilled Fish With Mix Veg And White Sauce

Grilled Chicken Sizzler 319
Grilled Chicken With Mix Veg And White Sauce 319

Singing Chicken Sizzler
(A Special Preparation OF Diced Chicken And Chinese Veg Served In A Sizzler Plate)



INDIAN CURRIES

Aloo Jeera [ Capsicum [ Kashmir Aloodum / Mix Veg

Mix Veg 179

Cube Size Potato Roast With Jeera

Veg Shabnam 219

Keema Veg Cooked In Cream White N Yellow Gravy

Subzi Diwani Handi 219

A Garden Fresh Veg Marinated With Indian Spices Cooked In Palak Gravy

Veg Punjabi Masala 219

Julien Cut Veg Cooked In Makhani Gravy

Veg Kolhapuri 209
Julien Cutting Veg Cooked In Yellow Gravy Toped In Papad

Dingri Mutter Dopyaza 209
Bottom Mushroom Cooked In Spring Onion Tomato Gravy

Kadai Mushroom 219

Bottom Mushroom Cooked In Coriander Flavour & Capsicum

Bharwan Mushroom Masala 209
Stuffed Button Mushroom Added In Indian Speces

Methi Mutter Malai 209
Gren Peas N Fenugreek Prepared With Cashewnut Gravy

Paneer Makhanwala 230
Paneer Cooked In Tomato Butter Gravy

Kadhai Paneer 229
Cube Size Cottage Cheese, Tomato Capsicum Prepared With Indian Spices

Lacha Sahi Paneer 229
Lacha Paneer In A Cream White Cashewnut Gravy

Paneer Tikka Lababdar 229
Tandoori Cube Size Paneer Cooked In Onion Tomato Gravy

Nabratna Korma 249
Mix Veg And Cottage Cheese Cooked In Cashenut Gravy

Kofta E Dilkhush 249

Cottage Cheese Dumpling Cooked In Cashewnut And Creamy Gravy

419

Rajasthani Lal Mansh

A Traditional Rajasthani Mutton Dish Cooked With Red Pepper N Cumin Powd;rv

Bhuna Ghosh 419
A Dry Preparation Of Pan Fried Mutton With Onion Slice N Indian Spices

Mutton Rogan Josh 419
Rogan Josh In An Aromatic Lamb Dish OF Persian Origin, It Is The Signature Dish OF Kashmir Cuisine
Mutton Curry Homestyle 419
It's A Delicated Home Style Dish

Keema Kaleji 419

Mix Mutton Cooked Along With Liver N Kidney In Aromatic Spices



CHICKEN

Keema Chicken s
Chicken Butter Masala
Tandoori Chicken Cooked In Dedicated Makhani Gravy

Amritsari Chicken

Shaded Chicken Cooked In Indian Gravy And Flavour In Fenugreek Leave

Rajasthani Chicken

Murgh Makhani

Piece OF Chicken Cooked In Tomato, Capsicum Prepared In Indian Spices With White Gravy

Afghani Chicken

Lucknowhi Chicken

Murgh Punjabi Masala

Tender Pieces OFf Chicken Cooked In Chopped Onion Tomato Thick Gravy On Indian Spices

Chicken Curry Homestyle
It's A Delicated Home Style Dish

Maach Er Jhol

Boneless Fish Cooked In Mustered Gravy N Bengoli Spices

Fish Curry Homestyle
It's A Delected Home Style Dish

Prawn Butter Masala .
Tandoori Prawn Cooked In Delectated Makhani Gravy

Prawn Lababdar
Shallo Pied Prawn Cooked In Green Pepper, Tomato N A Storng Onion Gravy

Malai Ki Daria
Prawn Cooked In Mouth-watering Gravy Of Coconut Puppy Seed Cream Flavour N Saffron

Prawn Curry Homestyle
It's A Delicated Home Style Dish

LENTILS

Dal Fry
Dal Tadka

Dal Lasuni

Dal Makhani

299
319

309

309
319

309
309
309

279

219

209

419
419
419

409

109
109
109
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